
PåskPuffen 7/4 2024
1 2 3 4 Totalt Inner

Lag1 L15 William Stengård Endre Skg 80,8 94,3 81,7 91,4 348,2 8
Lag1 L17 Viktor Pettersson Visby Skyttegille 99,4 96,6 92,7 98,6 387,3 10
Lag1 L15 Alma Toften Stenkumla Skg 95 99,8 94,8 94,7 384,3 10

Lag2 LSi11 Oskar Höglund Klinte Skg 92,4 100,9 99,5 99,7 392,5 19
Lag2 LSiÖ Stefan Hansson Stenkumla Skg 102,6 104 102,6 103,4 412,6 26
Lag2 LSi13 Douglas Ankarsköld Klinte Skg 105 104,6 103,4 103,3 416,3 30
Lag2 LSiÖ Ulf Norrby Stenkumla Skg 103,7 102,3 104,4 104,1 414,5 31
Lag2 LSiÖ Jennifer Ankarsköld Klinte Skg 100 99,7 101,1 100,1 400,9 19
Lag2 LSiÖ Anna Hansson Stenkumla Skg 101,7 102,2 101,8 104,3 410 24
Lag2 LSiÖ Tommy Marquart Visby Skyttegille 99,6 99,7 101 95,5 395,8 16

Lag3 LSiMini Lily Ramstam Klinte Skg 84,8 69,7 154,5 2
Lag3 LSi11 Harry Söderström Stenkumla Skg 104,5 106 104,4 104,2 419,1 37
Lag3 LSi11 Leonard Ramstam Klinte Skg 104,7 106 105 104,1 419,8 37
Lag3 LSi11 Tilly Sahlsten Klinte Skg 98,3 98,3 100,7 96,6 393,9 10
Lag3 L15 Ellie Sahlsten Klinte Skg 94,8 94,3 95,4 84,7 369,2 8

PåskPuffen 7/4 2024
LSiMini Lily Ramstam Klinte Skg 154,5

LSi11 Harry Söderström Stenkumla Skg 419,1
LSi11 Leonard Ramstam Klinte Skg 419,8
LSi11 Tilly Sahlsten Klinte Skg 393,9
LSi11 Oskar Höglund Klinte Skg 392,5

1 LSi13 Douglas Ankarsköld Klinte Skg 416,3

1 L15 Alma Toften Stenkumla Skg 384,3
2 L15 Ellie Sahlsten Klinte Skg 369,2
2 L15 William Stengård Endre Skg 348,4

1 L17 Viktor Pettersson Visby Skyttegille 387,3

1 LSiÖ Ulf Norrby Stenkumla Skg 414,5
2 LSiÖ Stefan Hansson Stenkumla Skg 412,6
3 LSiÖ Anna Hansson Stenkumla Skg 410
4 LSiÖ Jennifer Ankarsköld Klinte Skg 400,9
5 LSiÖ Tommy Marquart Visby Skyttegille 395,8


